DZ47TRLE Transparent Miniature Leakage Circuit Breaker
DZ47
TRLE
Fram
e
Level
Rated
Residual
Active
Current
Trippi
ng
Type
Brea
king
Capa
city
Rate
d
Curr
ent
Pole
1P+N 2P 3P 3P+N 4P
60 A 30mA C 6kA 6 DZ47TRLEN1C6 DZ47TRLEN2C6 DZ47TRLEN3C6 DZ47TRLEN6C6 DZ47TRLEN4C6
10 DZ47TRLEN1C10 DZ47TRLEN2C10 DZ47TRLEN3C10 DZ47TRLEN6C10 DZ47TRLEN4C10
16 DZ47TRLEN1C16 DZ47TRLEN2C16 DZ47TRLEN3C16 DZ47TRLEN6C16 DZ47TRLEN4C16
20 DZ47TRLEN1C20 DZ47TRLEN2C20 DZ47TRLEN3C20 DZ47TRLEN6C20 DZ47TRLEN4C20
25 DZ47TRLEN1C25 DZ47TRLEN2C25 DZ47TRLEN3C25 DZ47TRLEN6C25 DZ47TRLEN4C25
32 DZ47TRLEN1C32 DZ47TRLEN2C32 DZ47TRLEN3C32 DZ47TRLEN6C32 DZ47TRLEN4C32
40 DZ47TRLEN1C40 DZ47TRLEN2C40 DZ47TRLEN3C40 DZ47TRLEN6C40 DZ47TRLEN4C40
4.5kA 50 DZ47TRLEA1C50 DZ47TRLEA2C50 DZ47TRLEA3C50 DZ47TRLEA6C50 DZ47TRLEA4C50
60 DZ47TRLEA1C60 DZ47TRLEA2C60 DZ47TRLEA3C60 DZ47TRLEA6C60 DZ47TRLEA4C60
D 4.5kA 6 DZ47TRLEA1D6 DZ47TRLEA2D6 DZ47TRLEA3D6 DZ47TRLEA6D6 DZ47TRLEA4D6
10 DZ47TRLEA1D10 DZ47TRLEA2D10 DZ47TRLEA3D10 DZ47TRLEA6D10 DZ47TRLEA4D10
16 DZ47TRLEA1D16 DZ47TRLEA2D16 DZ47TRLEA3D16 DZ47TRLEA6D16 DZ47TRLEA4D16
20 DZ47TRLEA1D20 DZ47TRLEA2D20 DZ47TRLEA3D20 DZ47TRLEA6D20 DZ47TRLEA4D20
25 DZ47TRLEA1D25 DZ47TRLEA2D25 DZ47TRLEA3D25 DZ47TRLEA6D25 DZ47TRLEA4D25
32 DZ47TRLEA1D32 DZ47TRLEA2D32 DZ47TRLEA3D32 DZ47TRLEA6D32 DZ47TRLEA4D32
40 DZ47TRLEA1D40 DZ47TRLEA2D40 DZ47TRLEA3D40 DZ47TRLEA6D40 DZ47TRLEA4D40
50 DZ47TRLEA1D50 DZ47TRLEA2D50 DZ47TRLEA3D50 DZ47TRLEA6D50 DZ47TRLEA4D50
60 DZ47TRLEA1D60 DZ47TRLEA2D60 DZ47TRLEA3D60 DZ47TRLEA6D60 DZ47TRLEA4D60
60A 15mA C 6kA 6 DZ47TRLEN1C6R15 * DZ47TRLEN2C6R15 * DZ47TRLEN3C6R15 * DZ47TRLEN6C6R15 * DZ47TRLEN4C6R15
10 DZ47TRLEN1C10R15 * DZ47TRLEN2C10R15 * DZ47TRLEN3C10R15 * DZ47TRLEN6C10R15 * DZ47TRLEN4C10R15
16 DZ47TRLEN1C16R15 * DZ47TRLEN2C16R15 * DZ47TRLEN3C16R15 * DZ47TRLEN6C16R15 * DZ47TRLEN4C16R15
20 DZ47TRLEN1C20R15 * DZ47TRLEN2C20R15 * DZ47TRLEN3C20R15 * DZ47TRLEN6C20R15 * DZ47TRLEN4C20R15
25 DZ47TRLEN1C25R15 * DZ47TRLEN2C25R15 * DZ47TRLEN3C25R15 * DZ47TRLEN6C25R15 * DZ47TRLEN4C25R15
32 DZ47TRLEN1C32R15 * DZ47TRLEN2C32R15 * DZ47TRLEN3C32R15 * DZ47TRLEN6C32R15 * DZ47TRLEN4C32R15
40 DZ47TRLEN1C40R15 * DZ47TRLEN2C40R15 * DZ47TRLEN3C40R15 * DZ47TRLEN6C40R15 * DZ47TRLEN4C40R15
4.5kA 50 DZ47TRLEA1C50R15 * DZ47TRLEA2C50R15 * DZ47TRLEA3C50R15 * DZ47TRLEA6C50R15 * DZ47TRLEA4C50R15
60 DZ47TRLEA1C60R15 * DZ47TRLEA2C60R15 * DZ47TRLEA3C60R15 * DZ47TRLEA6C60R15 * DZ47TRLEA4C60R15
60A 50mA C 6kA 6 * DZ47TRLEN1C6R50 * DZ47TRLEN2C6R50 * DZ47TRLEN3C6R50 * DZ47TRLEN6C6R50 * DZ47TRLEN4C6R50
10 * DZ47TRLEN1C10R50 * DZ47TRLEN2C10R50 * DZ47TRLEN3C10R50 * DZ47TRLEN6C10R50 * DZ47TRLEN4C10R50
16 * DZ47TRLEN1C16R50 DZ47TRLEN2C16R50 * DZ47TRLEN3C16R50 * DZ47TRLEN6C16R50 * DZ47TRLEN4C16R50
20 * DZ47TRLEN1C20R50 DZ47TRLEN2C20R50 * DZ47TRLEN3C20R50 DZ47TRLEN6C20R50 * DZ47TRLEN4C20R50
25 * DZ47TRLEN1C25R50 DZ47TRLEN2C25R50 * DZ47TRLEN3C25R50 * DZ47TRLEN6C25R50 * DZ47TRLEN4C25R50
32 * DZ47TRLEN1C32R50 DZ47TRLEN2C32R50 * DZ47TRLEN3C32R50 DZ47TRLEN6C32R50 * DZ47TRLEN4C32R50
40 * DZ47TRLEN1C40R50 * DZ47TRLEN2C40R50 DZ47TRLEN3C40R50 DZ47TRLEN6C40R50 * DZ47TRLEN4C40R50
4.5kA 50 * DZ47TRLEA1C50R50 * DZ47TRLEA2C50R50 * DZ47TRLEA3C50R50 * DZ47TRLEA6C50R50 * DZ47TRLEA4C50R50
60 * DZ47TRLEA1C60R50 DZ47TRLEA2C60R50 DZ47TRLEA3C60R50 DZ47TRLEA6C60R50 * DZ47TRLEA4C60R50
Product Name Breaking Capacity Frame Current Pole Tripping Type Rated Current
Rated Residual Active
Current
DZ47TRLE N 60 2 C 20 R15

.8
35
DZ47TR Transparent Miniature Circuit Breaker
DZ47TR
1P 2P 3P 4P
Rated
Current
PoleFrame
 Level
63 A
Breaking
Capacity
Tripping
 Type
C 6kA 6 DZ47TRN1C6 DZ47TRN2C6 DZ47TRN3C6 DZ47TRN4C6
10 DZ47TRN1C10 DZ47TRN2C10 DZ47TRN3C10 DZ47TRN4C10
16 DZ47TRN1C16 DZ47TRN2C16 DZ47TRN3C16 DZ47TRN4C16
20 DZ47TRN1C20 DZ47TRN2C20 DZ47TRN3C20 DZ47TRN4C20
25 DZ47TRN1C25 DZ47TRN2C25 DZ47TRN3C25 DZ47TRN4C25
32 DZ47TRN1C32 DZ47TRN2C32 DZ47TRN3C32 DZ47TRN4C32
40 DZ47TRN1C40 DZ47TRN2C40 DZ47TRN3C40 DZ47TRN4C40
4.5kA 50 DZ47TRA1C50 DZ47TRA2C50 DZ47TRA3C50 DZ47TRA4C50
63 DZ47TRA1C63 DZ47TRA2C63 DZ47TRA3C63 DZ47TRA4C63
D 4.5kA 6 DZ47TRA1D6 DZ47TRA2D6 DZ47TRA3D6 DZ47TRA4D6
10 DZ47TRA1D10 DZ47TRA2D10 DZ47TRA3D10 DZ47TRA4D10
16 DZ47TRA1D16 DZ47TRA2D16 DZ47TRA3D16 DZ47TRA4D16
20 DZ47TRA1D20 DZ47TRA2D20 DZ47TRA3D20 DZ47TRA4D20
25 DZ47TRA1D25 DZ47TRA2D25 DZ47TRA3D25 DZ47TRA4D25
32 DZ47TRA1D32 DZ47TRA2D32 DZ47TRA3D32 DZ47TRA4D32
40 DZ47TRA1D40 DZ47TRA2D40 DZ47TRA3D40 DZ47TRA4D40
50 DZ47TRA1D50 DZ47TRA2D50 DZ47TRA3D50 DZ47TRA4D50
63 DZ47TRA1D63 DZ47TRA2D63 DZ47TRA3D63 DZ47TRA4D63
Model
DZ47TR
Frame Level
63